
Confidence	(2003	film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…
Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Paul	Giamatti https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-giamatti-208649/movies
Ø£Ù†Ø¯ÙŠ
ØºØ§Ø±Ø³ÙŠØ§

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AF%D9%8A-
%D8%BA%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%B3%D9%8A%D8%A7-189415/movies

Ø¥Ø¯ÙˆØ§Ø±Ø¯
Ø¨ÙŠØ±Ù†Ø²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-
%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%86%D8%B2-314485/movies

Ù…ÙˆØ±ÙŠØ³	ØªØ
´ÙŠØ³Ù†Øª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D8%AA%D8%B4%D9%8A%D8%B3%D9%86%D8%AA-472053/movies

Robert	Pine https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-pine-1139435/movies
Ø¥ÙŠØ«Ø§Ù†	Ø¥Ù…
Ø¨Ø±ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%8A%D8%AB%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D8%A5%D9%85%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%8A-383064/movies

Brian	Van	Holt https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brian-van-holt-461290/movies
Franky	G https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franky-g-1058672/movies
Ù„ÙˆÙŠØ³	Ù„ÙˆÙ…
Ø¨Ø§Ø±Ø¯ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D9%84%D9%88%D9%85%D8%A8%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF%D9%8A-982866/movies

Ø³ØªÙŠÙ​	ØªÙˆÙ… https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%81-
%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%85-3247208/movies

Elle	Alexander https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elle-alexander-16739192/movies
Robert	Loggia https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-loggia-361238/movies
Leland	Orser https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leland-orser-1320006/movies

Ø¯ÙˆÙ†Ø§Ù„	Ù„ÙˆØº https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%88%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%84%D9%88%D8%BA-517137/movies
Ù„ÙˆÙŠØ³
ØºÙˆØ²Ù…Ø§Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D8%BA%D9%88%D8%B2%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%86-347395/movies

Ù†ÙŠÙƒÙˆÙ„	Ù…
Ø§Ø±ÙŠ	Ù„ÙŠÙ†Ø²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%88%D9%84-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%8A-%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%B2-3341084/movies

Robert	Forster https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-forster-367155/movies
Ø¯Ø§Ø³ØªÙŠÙ†
Ù‡ÙˆÙ​Ù…Ø§Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-
%D9%87%D9%88%D9%81%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%86-42930/movies

John	Carroll	Lynch https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-carroll-lynch-707759/movies
Abdoulaye	N'Gom https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/abdoulaye-n%27gom-16935140/movies
Rachel	Weisz https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rachel-weisz-134077/movies
Michael	Dempsey https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-dempsey-2083623/movies
Tommy	Lister	Jr. https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tommy-lister-jr.-1366768/movies
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